
Santa Rosa City Schools

Montgomery High School
1250 Hahman Dr
Santa Rosa, CA 95405
(707) 528-5191

Permit ID: 2927591

Permit Issued To:

User Information

Stan Bischof
1894 Bennett Meadows
Santa Rosa, CA 95405

Email: stan@worldbadminton.com

Phone: (707) 542-0148

Group Information

Montgomery High School Badminton Team
Group Type: Class 1 - School Affiliated
1250 Hahman Drive
Santa Rosa, CA 95405

Activity
Montgomery Team Practice

Authorized Facilities and Dates:

Facilities: Gym (North)

Date Start Time End Time

Tuesday Jun 14, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday Jun 16, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tuesday Jun 21, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday Jun 23, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tuesday Jun 28, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday Jun 30, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tuesday Jul 05, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday Jul 07, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
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Date Start Time End Time

Tuesday Jul 12, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday Jul 14, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tuesday Jul 19, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday Jul 21, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Tuesday Jul 26, 2022 1:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday Jul 28, 2022 1:00 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday Aug 02, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday Aug 04, 2022 9:00 AM 12:00 PM
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